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Looking to Sell

Dairy Forward Delivery
Third Generation Ambreed Herd

Sam Cowley

Waikato

DairyStock SubType

My

Stock Dairy
Herd/Cows
ID WAI91560

Client

90% of these cows are F12 or better, with the ever dwindling number of the national Friesian herd makes this an
extremely sort after cow with a highly profitable calf inside her. This herd averages 500ms/cow and 1700ms/ha
consistently the only input is maize and PK. The main base of the herd is Ambreed with Samen being introduced the
past 3 years. An extremely fertile herd. Calving this coming season on the 10th of July with just three weeks of AB
and the Hereford bulls removed on the 22nd of December. A very reliable style of cow that converts feed effortlessly
and efficiently. Purchase in to three Generations of breeding today.

Friesian
5

Owner

25/01/2021
89

33
17

100
110

10/07/2021
3

Cc10
Yes

31/05/2021

$1,975.00

Years

Cows
Wintered

BW - REL
LIC Yrs
Other

3Yrs
6 Yrs
9Yrs +

MS/Cow
Best Production
No Tests P/A

In Calf
Tailed with

Last Test
Dry Cow Policy

Sole Marketing Until

35

44 - 46
2
Samen 3yrs

72
23
26

500

Friesian;

Hereford

June 2019

Blanket &
Teat Seal

Farm Type

Est. final tally 2-8yr cows 230

Frsn 260
Other

PW - REL
Ambreed Yrs

4 Yrs
7Yrs

ProdMSHa
Year
Herringbone|Rotary

Bull removed

BVD Tested

Unit

61-50

71
18

1700

2015

Herringbone

22/12/2020

No



