

Details						
Listing type	Looking to Sell			Stock	Dairy	
Contract Type	Dairy Forward Delivery		DairyStock SubType		Herd/Cows	
Title					WAI91560	
Agent				Client		
Location						
Description	extremely sort after cov consistently the only in past 3 years. An extren	v with a highly prof put is maize and P nely fertile herd. Ca removed on the 22	itable calf inside h K. The main base alving this coming nd of December.	ner. This herd a of the herd is a season on the A very reliable	verages 500 Ambreed with 10th of July	iesian herd makes this an ms/cow and 1700ms/ha n Samen being introduced th with just three weeks of AB that converts feed effortless
Herd Description						
Breed	Friesian	Years	35			
Rejection Rate % (after natural culling)	5	Cows Wintered		Farm Type		Туре
Owner ShareMilker	Owner			Est. fina	l tally 2-8yr	<b>cows</b> 230
Herd Breed Details				Eron	260	
			Frsn 260			
Jsy				Other		
Breeding History						
Indicies as at	25/01/2021	BW - REL	44 - 46		PW - REL	61 - 50
RA%	89	LIC Yrs	2	An	nbreed Yrs	7
Semex Yrs		Other	Samen 3yrs			
Age Structure						
2 Yrs		3 Yrs	72		4 Yrs	71
5 Yrs	33	6 Yrs	23		7 Yrs	18
8 Yrs	17	9 Yrs +	26			
Production						
MS Last Season		MS/Cow	500		ProdMSHa	1700
SCC (000s)	100	Best Production			Year	2015
No Ha Milked on	110	No Tests P/A	4	Herringbo	one Rotary	Herringbone
Feeding System Level	2					
Mating & Calving						
Calving Date	10/07/2021	In Calf	Friesian;			
July Ing Date	. 3/3//2021	iii Guii	. Hoolan,			

Calving Date	10/07/2021	In Calf	Friesian;			
AB Period (wks)	3	Tailed with	Hereford	Bull removed	22/12/2020	

## **Animal Health**

TB Status	C10	Last Test	June 2019	BVD Tested	No
Bulk Milk Test	Yes	Dry Cow Policy	Blanket & Teat Seal		
Delivery Date	31/05/2021	Sole Marketing Until			

## Price

Price	\$1,975.00	Unit	